32840 A 17 Owen Dr., Mplwd. $85,000  IF

Bet: Cedar Lane & New England Mtge - None

Lot: 53x104x104x53 Lot 121 Blk 7-5 Plt 6
Eng.Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss,part scrs,220 VS,100 amps
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,enc.porch,den/fam.
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/stall & tub,closed porch. /rm.
3rd-l-br,close strs.

Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent.

ST:Gas

2-car det.garage,paved drive

L-27.5 B-42.5 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $2422.00 Poss: 90
days. Key w/L.R. A Hans Voight built house. Jointly
owned home w/right of survivorship. Husband ill,

but wife will be empowered to convey a clear title

by a court order. Quiet street w/only neighborhood
traffic. Key to front door w/L.R. Incl: refrig,all

w/w carpet on first floor,washer & dryer. So.Mtn.GS,
5.0. or Mplwd. Jr.,Lady of Sorrows Paro. Mplwd. -

5.0. RR Sta. Termite Policy w/Vermitox. Subject to
errors & omissions.

LR:AJ 762-2400 10012002/70012002 (CB 3 - $45)
Ovner: Eleanor W. Danzis,Prem.,763-2319,

Conv. 17 Owen Dr., Mplwd. 8-1-2-lav.4 brs. $85,000.



#8301--4/19/82 Under contract.,

#8335--7/8/82 Sale comp. Selling price $78,000 Conv.
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#8276--2/17/82  SOLD.

#829/--3/31/82 Sale fell thru. Relisted.
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BNH : MEW Hans Voight- owner -- 0r.3--4506
4/8/%3 53 Valley Way, W.O.

Frame lot 53 x 112
Mtg. $9,250 -6%~- Pru (direct)

lSt- Vest. L.;o D.Ro tile K' breakonko
2nd- 3 rooms, 1 tile ' th, siall showe

o4
3rd- finished = . , é/ﬁo
Seed to Gelbucde RIS o & 4y
: 2-car garag

shingle roof oak floors
sun porch open porch
full length screens fireplace

Rock garden--iron fence about rear
Balsam wool insulation kelvinator
Timken oil bummer =-275 gal. tank

comple tely metal weather stripped
KEY at #19

17 Owen Drive Maplewood Bele=d $11.500



